Isolated and Non-isolated Flyback
LED Driver with Active PFC
ZSLS7031
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 26, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSLS7031 is a primary-side controlled, peak-
current-mode high-brightness LED flyback driver

• General LED lighting
Circuit Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSLS7031ZI1R ZSLS7031 Flyback LED Driver IC, MSOP-8 Tape on Reel
ZSLS7031KIT-D1 ZSLS7031PCB-D1 Evaluation Board, 5 ZSLS7031 ICs Kit
ZSLS7031 Datasheet

ZSLS7031 Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 20 January 26, 2016
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSLS7031ZI1R ZSLS7031 Flyback LED Driver IC, MSOP-8 Tape on Reel
ZSLS7031KIT-D1 ZSLS7031PCB-D1 Evaluation Board, 5 ZSLS7031 ICs Kit
8 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 May 7, 2013 First release.
January 26, 2016 Changed to IDT branding.